Description of Transaction

This application seeks Commission approval for the transfer of control of WBNH-LP.
The transfer application is pro forma in nature because the turnover of elected town council
officials since the last town election on March 8, 2016.

Changes in Interest in as a Result of Transfer

TOWN OF BEDFORD, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Interest Held Before
Assignment

Interest Held After
Assignment

Name and Address

Citizenship

Percentage
Votes

Percentage
Total Assets

Percentage
Votes

Percentage
Total Assets

WILLIAM JEAN,
105 MINISTERIAL RD,
BEDFORD, NH 03110

us

14.28%

0%

0%

0%

WILLIAM DERMODY,
39 BIRCHWOOD CIR,
BEDFORD, NH 03110

us

14.28%

0%

0%

0%

NORMAND LONGVAL,
51 WENTWORTH DR,
BEDFORD, NH 03110

us

14.28%

0%

0%

0%

DENNIS MCMAHAN,
11 SUZANNE DR,
BEDFORD, NH 03110

us

14.28%

0%

0%

0%

JIM SCANLON,
17 JEFFERSON RD,
BEDFORD, NH 03110

us

14.28%

0%

0%

0%

JESSIE W. LEVINE
(FORMER TOWN
MANAGER) 22 ROSE LN,
BEDFORD, NH 03110

us

0%

0%

0%

0%

KELLEIGH DOMAINGUE
MURPHY, (NEW CHAIR)
13 WOBURN ABBEY DR,
BEDFORD, NH 03110

us

14.28%

0%

14.32%

0%

CHRIS BANDAZIAN,
(FORMER CHAIR)

19 GREELY HILL RD,
BEDFORD, NH 03110

us

14.32%

0%

14.28%

0%

CONTINUED




Interest Held Before
Assignment

Interest Held After
Assignment

Name and Address

Citizenship

Percentage
Votes

Percentage
Total Assets

Percentage
Votes

Percentage
Total Assets

JIM AGUIAR (VICE
CHAIR)

85 BUTTONWOOD RD,
BEDFORD NH 03110

uUs

0%

0%

14.28%

0%

DAVID GILBERT,
40 MAPLE DR,
BEDFORD NH 03110

us

0%

0%

14.28%

0%

BILL DUSCHATKO,
33 WIGGIN RD,
BEDFORD NH 03110

us

0%

0%

14.28%

0%

JOHN SCHNELLER,
86 BRICK MILL RD,
BEDFORD NH 03110

us

0%

0%

14.28%

0%

MELISSA STEVENS,
130 MCALLISTER RD,
BEDFORD NH 03110

uUs

0%

0%

14.28%

0%

RICK SAWYER

(NEW TOWN MANAGER)
21 PATRICIA AVE,
EXETER NH 03833

us

0%

0%

0%

0%




